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Description

201205250001
87120

05/25/2012
03:37:50

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor DEEDS CARROLL
MICHAEL R

38 137 Lot#:240
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201206140002
11190

06/14/2012
02:49:54

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 70 Instr
#:20081014000
404210

Lot#:1409
Book:37 Pg:70
Sub:BRAEMAR
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201206140002
11200

06/14/2012
02:49:55

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 70 Instr
#:20080423000
166910

Lot#:1409
Book:37 Pg:70
Sub:BRAEMAR
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201207110002
47410

07/11/2012
03:01:41

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor DEEDS RUSHTON
PAIGE L

38 137 Lot#:212
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201207260002
68390

07/26/2012
08:11:26

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

34 36 Lot#:32 Lot:A
Book:34 Pg:36
Sub:CARRING
TON SECTOR
II RESURVEY
OF LOTS 31 &
32

201207260002
70190

07/26/2012
01:41:41

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 137 Instr
#:20080423000
166910

Lot#:212
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201208210003
10570

08/21/2012
10:32:46

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE RAMAGE
RYAN

38 136 Lot#:1730
Book:38
Pg:136
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE V

201208210003
10560

08/21/2012
10:32:45

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS CARROLL
JEFF

38 136 Lot#:1730
Book:38
Pg:136
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE V

201201030000
01250

01/03/2012
11:29:44

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

38 137 Instr
#:20090409000
131690

Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201202140000
55070

02/14/2012
01:11:11

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor DEEDS BROWN
JASON M

37 70 Lot#:1409
Book:37 Pg:70
Sub:BRAEMAR
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT



201202270000
68860

02/27/2012
02:24:54

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

37 70 Instr
#:20090409000
131690

Lot#:1409
Book:37 Pg:70
Sub:BRAEMAR
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201206140002
11180

06/14/2012
02:49:53

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 70 Instr
#:20081014000
404210

Lot#:1409
Book:37 Pg:70
Sub:BRAEMAR
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201206140002
11220

06/14/2012
02:49:57

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 70 Instr
#:20080423000
166910

Lot#:1409
Book:37 Pg:70
Sub:BRAEMAR
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201207260002
68380

07/26/2012
08:11:25

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

34 36 Lot#:31 Lot:A
Book:34 Pg:36
Sub:CARRING
TON SECTOR
II RESURVEY
OF LOTS 31 &
32

201207260002
70140

07/26/2012
01:41:36

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 137 Instr
#:20081014000
404210

Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201207260002
70160

07/26/2012
01:41:38

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 137 Instr
#:20070920000
441340

Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201207260002
70150

07/26/2012
01:41:37

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 137 Instr
#:20080423000
166910

Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201207260002
70130

07/26/2012
01:41:35

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 137 Instr
#:20070920000
441340

Lot#:240
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201207260002
70170

07/26/2012
01:41:39

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 137 Instr
#:20080423000
166910

Lot#:240
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201207260002
70180

07/26/2012
01:41:40

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 137 Instr
#:20081014000
404210

Lot#:240
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS


